

ITEM NO.23-23.2

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 317/2017

BHARAT G.C. GOWDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 337/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.t. and ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P.(C) No. 318/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.t. and ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 07-07-2017 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Mr. Chinmay Deshpandey, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bharadwaj S., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Vara Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Vriti Jindal, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 18.08.2017.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Branch Officer